
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

No. 
300 
328 
307 
318 
369 
320 
310 
331 
337 
346 
375 
345 
313 
335 
378 
322 
371 
333 
321 
330 
377 

Name 
Abdullah Al Rawahi 
Tom Bale 
Pasqual Pook 
Giulio Peroni 
Alexandre Silanine 
Faisal Al Zubair 
Shahin Dargahi 
Lee  Broadbank 
Ali Al Najjar 
Arya Gandhi 
Huw Williams (N) 
Abigail Birch (N) 
Anas Al Halabi 
Stephanie Le Vesconte 
Abdulla Al Ali 
Craig Shenton (N) 
Patrick Hannah 
Andrew  Hunt 
Cyrus Pirayesh (N) 
Dante Erasmus (N) 
Alessandro Stura 

Class 
125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

Laps 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
1 
1 
1 
4 

Total Tm 
5:18.402 
5:19.130 
5:19.513 
5:20.184 
5:20.407 
5:21.018 
5:21.664 
5:21.827 
5:26.466 
5:27.884 
5:34.127 
5:34.882 
4:23.630 
4:23.840 
4:40.811 
4:59.018 
5:05.007 
2:25.970 
2:27.387 
2:27.865 
5:32.770 

Diff 

0.728 
1.111 
1.782 
2.005 
2.616 
3.262 
3.425 
8.064 
9.482 

15.725 
16.480 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

3 Laps 
3 Laps 
3 Laps 
14.368 

Gap 

0.728 
0.383 
0.671 
0.223 
0.611 
0.646 
0.163 
4.639 
1.418 
1.357 
0.755 
1 Lap 
0.210 

16.971 
18.207 

5.989 
2 Laps 
1.417 
0.478 
4.886 

Best Tm 
58.348 
58.906 
58.825 
58.919 
59.116 
58.975 
58.948 
58.842 
59.255 

1:00.198 
1:00.579 
1:02.059 
58.961 
58.532 

1:01.309 
1:00.101 
59.384 

1:03.988 
1:04.431 
1:05.274 
59.547 

In Lap 
4 
4 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
2 
3 
3 
3 
4 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
1 
1 
1 
3 

Points 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  
2  
3  

Red Flag called on Lap 5 
Result declared according to Article 2.9.2 of the UAE RMC Sporting Regulations 
Results provisional pending judicial matters 
#377 - 10 position penalty - for dangerous driving 

Printed: 31/10/2014 3:33:58 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring              Chief Stewards Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Al Ain Raceway International Kart Circuit 

Margin of Victory 

0.728 

Avg. Speed 

54.271 

Best Lap Tm 

58.348 

Best Speed 

74.039 

Best Lap by 

300 - Abdullah Al Rawahi 

 

UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2014-15 

UAE RMC 2014 -15 ROUND 2 

Heat Senior Max 

Race (9 Laps) started at 13:26:14 

Dubai Kartdrome 1.200 km 

31/10/2014 01:25 PM 

 UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE

 
ORGANISED BY AL AIN RACEWAY KART CLUB


